CARROLL COUNTY TIMES

Birth Announcement Form

The Carroll County Times publishes news of births and adoptions free of charge. Please type or print legibly.
The completed birth announcement form must be received at the Times office within four weeks after the birth.
The form must include the exact date of the birth, and the parent’s name with daytime telephone number.
Forms may be mailed to the Times, c/o Birth Announcement, 115 Airport Drive, Suite 170, Westminster, MD
21157; or submitted in person. For further information, contact the newsroom at 410-857-7866.

Please check one:

o Son

a Daughter

Full Name of Child:
Date of Birth:

Time of Birth:
Weight:

Hospital:

Parents Names/Town(s) of Residence:

Grandparents: Names/Town(s):

Signature:

Daytime phone number:

Submit



	Son: Off
	Daughter: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	Submit: 


